First Name

Ricky
Justin
Jonathan
Jimmy
Missy
Mark
Clint

Last Name

Hill

Boyd
Dismang
Hickey JR
Irvin
Johnson
Penzo

Email
ricky.hill@senate.ar.gov
justin.boyd@senate.ar.gov
dismang28@gmail.com
jimmy.hickey@senate.ar.gov
missy.irvin@senate.ar.gov
mark.johnson@senate.ar.gov
clint.penzo@senate.ar.gov

Phone Number

501-286-2285
479-262-2156
501-766-8220
870-772-4444
870-269-2703
501-682-2920
479-466-6681

District Party affiliation

1M
27
18
4
24
17
31

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Representative or Senator
Senator

Senator
Senator
Senator
Senator
Senator
Senator
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